@R@@E’)

GUIDETO THE SYSTEM

AR

SACMA: INGRAMATIC

-7



R&D Department (asting & Forging Storage Manufacturing Division

& i RIER S

R&D Department Manufacturing Division Inventory & Storage
& G EcZiEd

EN More than 7.000 SACMA headers and 4.000 Ingramatic threaders in the world. All components are manufactured in the plants of Limbiate & Vimercate OBM.
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SACMAForm®

EN SACMA, working together with the Mechanical Department of the University of Padua, 'En  The constant evolution of the forging world forces tool design engineers to develop EN

has developed the SACMAform® forging software application, that provides project
engineers with an efficient aid, in the initial stages of product development. Using a
simple, intuitive procedure, starting from a hypothetical forging sequence, and taking
into consideration the characteristics of different materials, SACMAform® calculates
volumes and loads required for deformation, and defines the basis for the economic
evaluation of the project. Using SACMAform®, the designer also has access to an
extensive data bank and useful examples of tooling design.
RH SACMACI A= Paduack3t o3 |2 8t5ot =02 7
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S-TOOLING

tooling technology to greater levels, in order to produce always more special and
difficult parts. Today, in the planning stages of new investments, it is all the more
important to be able to rely on the support of a trustworthy partner who has
experience in tool design and forming progression, to develop a suitable forging
method to manufacture the parts in question.
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SPECIAL PARTS

In addition to the production of a wide range of standard parts; SACMA provides the
personalized innovative solutions for the manufacturing of special parts with special
material.

The large variety of applications, from construction to automotive and aerospace
products, where Sacma machines are used for making special parts, is a proof of a
continuous improvement and innovative vocation.

B 2308 ATICIS HES MAET) CiE0f, SACMAYME 54 A9
AT|S3 BHXE MAlsh| SI510] SRl D E7|xel S34E A
calct
e
AN EE QERE[E, o5 270 AIZE = MESTA| ditg
% 9l= 7|5E2 BUSE LT A0 SACMAY] ABUS FUH 5
et

cN SACMA FITAZ L AZHMALRFLET SAMAform® SE N AREF B
ST E AN B ATIE TRM(1HRE T SA4EEN o SAMAMorm®
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R TETERENEMRT  BRNAETHELFEEME - FH
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RU Komnanus SACMA cosmecmHo ¢ (pakynbmemom MAwuHoOCMpoeHUs yHusepcumema
2. [ladys pazpabomana npozpammroe obecnederue 0N1 8bI4UCTIEHUA YCURUA NPU Bbl-
caoke SACMAform®, komopoe s8719emca 3hekmueHoll NoMoWblo 0N UHXKeHepos-
MexHOM02 HA HAYasbHbIX SMANax NPoekmupoBaHUs MeXHOM02UU U320MOBJIeHUS.
Mcnonb3ya npocmoli UHMYUMUBHO NOHAMHbIL aN20PUMM, HAYUHAA C BO3MOXHOU
CXeMbl N0C/1e008amesTbHbIX Nepex0008 WMAmMnoeKu, U y4umelas Xapakmepucmuku
pasnuyteix memannos, npozpamma SACMAform® no3gongem paccyumame 06semol
u ycunus, Heo6xodumble 051 deghopmayuu, u onpedesiiem 0cHo8Y 011 SKOHOMUYECK020
o06ocHosarus npoekma. cnons3ysa SACMAform® mextonoz noyyaem docmyn K 06-
WupHoti 6a3e OaHHbIX C NONIE3HBIMU NPUMEPAaMU NPoeKmos paspabomarHol ocHacmku
0714 06BeMHOU WMamnosku.

RU

HREARUNFELRBERETEM TR EAERANTZRA
KEERBUNEFEAGHRNMIEERBAN I - 55 FEHR
FAMUME - SR MEARSETHF RN - #BNSEARITSH
FOgARTE  TEMSERHESIHEFEEEN AR THESEN
BRIZHEABRIAEF R -

[MocmoarHaa 360n0uusA Xon00H08bICAO0YH020 060py00BAHUA NO380/IAEM NPOU3BO-
0umb 8ce Bosee CI0XHble U30es1us Memodom 06seMHol Lmamnosku. Ha smane nna-
HUPOBAHUS HOBbIX UHBECMUYULT 0YeHb BAXHO UMeMb B03MOXHOCMb PACCYUMbIBAMb
Ha N000ePXKY HA0eXH020 NAPMHEPA U SKCNepma 8 NPOeKMUPOBAHUU U npoU380dcmae
060pydosanus, yoosnemeopakLie20 0co6biM 3anpocam 3akazyuKos no ecemy Mupy.

SACMAL

SACMA 5|97 —MEBAEF T RUEF AR ZHRAEN - BAR
NS ERERET MUCOOELR - MEHTE  AE3ERSHK
ﬁﬁgﬁ%?ﬁ’%%ﬁE%ﬂKHMEﬁﬂmﬁ%ﬁm%ﬁMM%ﬁ
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CN

Komnarus  SACMA  npednaeaem  OonosHumenbHoe —npou3eoocmeeHHoe —npe-
UMywjecmeo, Komopoe NOMUMO WUPOKO20 OUANA30HA CMAHOapMHblX Oemared,
no3gosisem co30agame 3adasaemple Nosb308amenemM UHHOBAYUOHHbIE pelieHus
0719 WMAamnoeKu u3 Memanna cneyuansHelx demaned. Lupokuti cnekmp nompe6-
Hocmell U npumMeHeHut, om cmpoumesscmea 00 asmomoOUTbHOU U a3pOKOCMU-
deckol npodykyuu, 20e uCnob3yMca CNeyuanbHele WMamnosaHHele 0eman,
ABAAIOMCA  00KA3aMeNbCmBoM  MPAoUYUOHHO UHHOBAYUOHHOU Cneyuanu3ayuu.

RU



GUIDETO THE SYSTEM ARG5S

PROGRESSIVE HEADERS COMBINED HEADERS WARM FORMERS THREAD ROLLERS - POINTERS
S B BAEBRY mE A TR - HIZH
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CHARACTERISTICS NI
(R-Quick Tool Change

REEEEMAS

Heading Load HEN

Number of Dies 1RE

Cut-Off Diameter (600 N/mm?)
T AR (600 N/mm?)

Cut-0ff Length (max)
MKE (&K

Die Kick-out (max)
IEMEES (&KX)

Punch knock-out (max)

EHTMEER (&X)

Speed Range up to (rpm)°
HESE EIXE] (rpm)°
Main motor Ok
Die Diameter FRER
Die Length FEKE
Punch Diameter (fixed) ErhER
Punch Length (fixed) EAKE
Knife Diameter MRTER
Quill Diameter MRNEER
Net mass HE
PROGRESSIVE HEADERS
EET LB

SACMA:

KN
No

mm

mm

mm

mm

No

Kw
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

PROGRESSIVE HEADERS
SP160

500

65

45

SP260

700

10,5

85

65

20

275

30
54
90
45
100

B Hih
SP270

800

115
85
65
20

275

30
54 (60)
110
45
100
31
32
18.000

SP360

1400

15

127

90

293

200

45
75(83)

SP370

1400

15

127

90

29,3

200

45
75(83)

SP460

2200

20

165

120

43,5

160

75
100 (110)
195
75
170
55

SP470

2200

20

165

120

43,5

160

75
100 (110)
195
75
170
55
68
45.000

(°) Speed range (rpm): the machine speed is variable. It depends on the tools, the part dimensions, the wire and the machine set-up.

The above specifications are not binding as these could vary on account of technical improvements.



SP560

3200

b

230

180

46,5

120

100

110(120)

225
85
170
60

SP570

3200

24

230

180

46,5

120

100

110 (120)

225
85
170
60
78

50.000

SP570-C

3600

24

160

110

46,5

130

100
110(120)
225
85
170
60
78
50.000

SP670-AS

6500

33

200

160

64

100

150

150 (165)

295
120
260
80
12

130.000

LONG STROKE
SP260-EL

700

10,5

15

25-90

20

220

30
54
110
45
100
29
30
15.000

KoPiE

SP270-EL

800

1,5

15

25-90

20

220

30
54 (60)
110
45
100
31
32
18.000

SP360-EL

1400

15

165

20-135

29,3

150

45
75(83)
160
60
125
38
39
24.500

SP360-SL

1250

12,5

190

50-160

293

140

45
75(83)
180
60
125
38
39
24.500

SP460-L

2200

20

200

50-160

43,5

130

75
100 (110)
195
75
170
55

SP451-EL

2500

22

350

60 -300

43,5

70

75
100 (110)
345
75
170
55

SP670-AL

5500

33

300

40-240

64

80

150
150 (165)
295
120
235
80
112
125.000

() ERESEHE (pm): A28 E 2 AR

EUEBAABTEEAZHERE -

o R EAREF R - THHE - &M FINBHREMNZLMIFE -
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CHARACTERISTICS BRI

(R-Quick Tool Change RRIEEEERARR

Heading Load | 5% /3

Number of Dies T

Cut-Off Diameter (600 N/mm?) Il E R (600 N/mnr’)

Cut-Off Length (max) TR (& K)

Die Kick-out (max) FEMEES (&X)

Punch knock-out (max) TR ER (X)

Speed Range up to (rpm)° RS EIAE] (rpm)°

Main motor FEIRTHE

Die Diameter FTHRER

Die Length FIEKE

Punch Diameter (fixed) EHER

Punch Length (fixed) KE

Thread diameter (max 8,8-12,9) EULARERA8129)
Thread length (max) BUKE

Shank length (min=-max) HEBKE

Thread roll die-moving X Ymax Z 22 F MR (IZEN) X YmaxZ
Thread roll die-stationary X YmaxZ PE22 PF AR (B LE) XVmarZ
Knife Diameter IR BER

Quill Diameter TR TIEER

Netmass S/ S 06wuiisec

COMBINED HEADERS EX & BB

SACMA}

COMBINED HEADERS B A B

KSP12/R SP18 SP28 SP38
*

KN 270 500 700 1400
No 1D2B 5 5 5
mm 7,2 8 10,5 15
mm 80 65 85 127
mm 60 45 65 90
mm 8,7 14 20 293
No 300 350 275 200
Kw 15 30 30 45
mm 45 45 54 75
mm 80 70 90 125
mm 35 38 45 60
mm 116 85 100 125
mm M8 - M6 Mé M10- M8 M14-M12
mm 57 38 65 90
mm 10+ 60 10 =45 14 + 65 2090
mm 101,6 x 20,64 x 60 106x41x13 146 x 68 x 16 216x92x 21
mm 88,9%20,64x 60 89x41x13 127 x68x 16 191x92x21
mm 16 20 29 38
mm 20 21 30 39
Kg 13.000 11.500 16.500 26.500

(°) Speed range (rpm): the machine speed is variable. It depends on the tools, the part dimensions, the wire and the machine set-up.

The above specifications are not binding as these could vary on account of technical improvements.



SP48

2200

20
165
120
43,5
160
75
100
165
75
170
M20-M18
100
25+120
254x105x22
229x105x 22
55
68
47.000

SP58

3200

24
230
180
46,5
120
100
110
225
85
170
M24-M22
100
35180
305x105x25
280x105x 25
60
78
58.500

SP59-C

3600

24
160
110
46,5
130
100
110
225
85
170
M24 - M22
100
35110
305x105x25
280x105x 25
60

SP59

3200

24
230
180
46,5
120
100
110
225
85
170
M24 - M22
100
35+180
305x105x25
280x105x 25
60

LONG STROKE
SP28-EL

700

10,5
115
25-90
20
220
30
54
110
45
100
M10- M8
65
25+90
146 x 68 x 16
127 x68x 16
29
30
16.500

Kot
SP38-EL

*

1400

15
165
20-135
293
150
45
75
160
60
125
M14-M12
90
20135
216x92x 21
191x92x21
38
39
27.000

SP38-SL

*

1250

12,5
190
50-160
29,3
140
45
75
180
60
125
M12-M10
100
50+ 160
216x 103 x 21
191x103x 21
38
39
27.000

SP48-L

2200

20
200
50-160
43,5
130
75
100
195
75
170
M20- M18
100
50160
254x105x22
229x105x22
55

()VRESER (rpm): 2SR R ATA o

EUEBAABTEEAZHERE -

HEERETR - THHE A INBIRENZLmEE -
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CHARACTERISTICS FARMAE
S-Feed - Servomotor wire feed

S-Feed A fRIBR FR A FE LA

Heading Load B

Number of Dies 1B

Cut-Off Diameter (600 N/mm?)
M E £ (600 N/mm?)

Cut-Off Length (max)
Die Kick-out (max)
FRMEES (&K
Punch knock-out (max)
FATEEE (FX)
Speed Range up to (rpm)°
RESEEILE (rpm)°
Main motor FDIRIHE
Die Diameter FTEER
Die Length FEKE
Punch Diameter EhERE
Punch Length EAKE
Knife Diameter TRTIER
Quill Diameter | METIEERE
Heating power JnFAIhER
Max temperarure mEaE
Net mass AE

WARM FORMERS

B B AT

SACMA:

10

MK E (&X)

WARM FORMERS SRR B

SP260-WF SP270-WF SP360-WF SP370-WF

* * * *
KN 700 800 1400 1400
No 5 6 5 6
mm 10,5 15 15 15
mm 85 85 127 127
mm 65 65 90 90
mm 20 20 29,3 29,3
No 275 275 200 200
KW 30 30 45 45
mm 54 54 75 75
mm 90 110 125 125
mm 45 45 60 60
mm 100 100 125 125
mm 29 31 38 38
mm 30 32 39 39
KW 25+25 25425 25450 25450
°C(°F) 900 (1652) 900 (1652) 900 (1652) 900 (1652)
Kg 15.000 18.000 24.000 26.000

(°) Speed range (rpm): the machine speed is variable. It depends on the tools, the part dimensions, the wire and the machine set-up.

The above specifications are not binding as these could vary on account of technical improvements.



LONG STROKE KORFE

SP470-WF SP570-WF SP570-C-WF SP260-EL-WF SP270-EL-WF SP360-EL-WF
* * * * * *
2200 3200 3600 700 800 1400
6 6 6 5 6 5
20 2% 25 105 15 15
165 230 160 115 115 165
120 180 110 90 90 135
835 46,5 46,5 20 2 293
160 120 130 220 220 150
75 100 100 30 30 45
100 110 110 54 54 75
165 225 25 110 110 160
75 85 85 45 45 60
170 170 170 100 100 125
55 60 60 29 31 38
68 78 78 30 32 39

150 150 150 25+25 25425 25+50
900 (1652) 900 (1652) 900 (1652) 900 (1652) 900 (1652) 900 (1652)
48.000 50.000 50.000 15.000 18.000 24,500

(VEESER (pm): MBEER AR - HEETRETR  THAK  SHANSRENZLmIFE -
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CHARACTERISTICS FAREFE
M-Motorized Die Match

M-EBHL{L ZF AR IT A

Starter Unit WIIRE

EU DIES VAR 4R

Fixed Die Length EFRKE
Moving die length B TR E
Die thickness FREE

Die height FiREE

US DIES USHTE ZF 1R

Fixed Die Length EFRKE
Moving die length BohFmRKE
Die thickness FREE

Die height FREE

BLANK by

Thread Diameter R E %

Shank Length K E

Thread length BEEKE

MACHINE IS

Speed Range up to (rpm)° A4 AF = (rpm)°

EREESEEIA R (pm)°  Juanasor ckopocmu do (rpm)°
Motor power OIkThE

Net mass AE

THREAD ROLLING MACHINES

EZ2H

INGRANK\TIC —

12

mm
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm

mm

No

Kw
Kg

THREAD ROLLING MACHINES
RP020 RP120 RP220

Single Single Single
- TR1 TR2
38(50) 85 115
45 (60) 95 130
12 25 30
32 65 65
00/000 W1015 W10
44,5/38,1 88,9 107,95
50,8/45,2 101,6 127
17,46/12 20,64 238
32 65 65
M1-M3 M2 - M6 M3 - M8
50 100 100
30 62,5 62,5
450 600 410
4 " 15
1.600 3.800 4.000

RP220-R1

Single
TR2
115
130
30
65
W10

107,95
127
238

65

M3 - M8
100
62,5

300/410**

15
5.000

e
RP320

Single
TR3
130
150
40

102,5

M4 -M10
140
100

330

15
7.300

(*) Maximum length can be obtained using optional equipment. (**) Using by-pass guides (screws without washers).

".i s

(°) The production speed depends on lengths, diameters, geometries and resistance grade of blanks and shape of washers.

The above specifications are not binding as these could vary on account of technical improvements.

RP320-R1

Single
TR3
130
150
40

102,5

M4-M10
140
100

300/330%**

15
8.000

RP420

M

Single
TR4
150
170
40

122,5
W20

152,4

171,45

30,15

122,5

M6 - M12
180
120

260

18,5
7.300

RP420-R1

Single
TR4
150
170
40

122,5
W20

152,4

171,45

30,15

122,5

M6 - M12
180
120

220/260**

18,5
8.500

RP420-L

Single
TR5
190
210
40

122,5
W30

190,5

215,9

42,86

122,5

M8 - M14
160
120

260

18,5
8.000

RP420-L-R1

Single
TR5
190
210
40

122,5
W30

190,5

2159

42,86

1225

M8 - M14
160
120

220/260**

18,5
8.700




POINTING MACHINES HI 524
CHARACTERISTICS
RP520 RP520-R1 RP620 RP620-R1 RP720 RP720-R1 RP820 RP920 AR SMP12 SMP16 SMP22
BLANK TR
M M M M M M M M
Diameter =K23 mm 5-12 8-16 10-22
Double Double Double Double Double Double Double Double Length KE mm 130 200 300
TR5 TR5 TR6 TR6 MACHINE IS
190 190 230 230 280 280 381 483 Speed Range up to (rpm)° brod 1 - 0 -
210 210 255 255 305 305 405 508 R SEEIAE] (pm)° :
50 50 50 50 50 50 57 62 ;
Speed rotation G/l 0-8000 0-8000 0-6000
152,5 152,5 152,5 152,5 162,5 162,5 177,5 182,5 heFEiRE
W30 W30 W40 W40 W50 W50 W60 W70 Motor power
vk Th Kw 75 1 15
190,5 190,5 286 286 2794 2794 381 4826 BIRThR
215,9 215,9 254 254 304,8 304,8 406,4 508 %\;Z;gﬁlon 150 30 10 40
42,86 42,86 42,86 42,86 49,2 49,2 55,55 61,9
152,5 152,5 152,5 152,5 162,5 162,5 177,5 182,5 Inserts dimension
KRB R mm 1Mx1 16x16 16x16
M8 - M14 M8 - M14 M10-M16 M10-M16 M14-M20 M14-M20 M18- M27 M20- M33 Net mass FE Kg 2.800 3.900 4.500
250 250 250 250 300 200* 330 330
150 150 150 150 160 160 175 180 (°) The production speed depends on lengths, diameters, geometries and resistance grade of blanks.

O EFEESEIATEGNKE B8 JUIRY  BESEMEBNIK -

180 150/180** 160 120/160** 120 100/120** 100 80
22 22 30 30 45 45 55 75
10.000 12.000 10.500 12.500 15.000 17.300 20.000 45.000

(M EARFRETRERAKE - (¥ HAFTESARKE (RFLENEHF) -

O EFRESERATEFIOKE B8 JUIRY  BESHALBHTK -
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ECOLOGY A9 =tA

Ecology means respect; it means preserving today but keeping the future in mind. For SACMA, ecology means
understanding that environmental resources are a priority: for this reason, the company uses solar energy and treats wa-
ter as a precious asset. These are processes proven by the use of solar panels, water purification plants for separation of
mechanical and chemical agents, water recycling plants and protection systems designed to avoid pollution of waterbeds.

J|olel H82 Nele osd 28 SaLCk SAONAS Vlgl Bele 8 Rige eMEos MUY
LI olo] SACMAL Ef2/0] LX|Z &2 A1=310} 82 753 Aoz BB
o2 1 0/8% 89 ZINLAE st S[ef Bietel 23 o 215 M2 S 223 MBS
NAES 25 chR|o) 2% WAl Bt

Ecology means believing that efficiency derives from working in healthy, bright, pleasant and protected environments;
a principle which is valid throughout the world.

It means considering every one’s safety as a priority value, so that every operator can utilize machines in proper and fully
guaranteed systems. It means applying the idea of self respect in a widespread manner, translating one’s philosophy into

action.

FEZ A2 AYstn S X0 AIYES HS0{ S SA[0f YEHAE EEa FLCt
2E MOl AN E F PMHQI JIX 2 Y2f51%0| 04l 2u2|0[ES ot HSE A|AR S B2 1 OHY
S| AF8Es A0{0F BILIEL 0[R2 71X|U= A S BAst Al7|= AL

HESRFENEE JKkonornd

N KT SAMA SRif  ASRPERESE ; DEPHSNES  RERTHERNNE - RMEZ SA(MAEHﬁ%
TUMRPES TR A RMES - ﬁltt”\TﬂﬁﬁFE EMERBER » SR —MERME ™ - FIAAMEE
/@1‘%&% FRKBOREDEIMSCEHF ~ FIFABER %%ﬂﬁ?):%é?ﬁ%i%@kﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂmYﬁté’%‘ﬁﬂ’]
IR

RU B xomnanuu SACMA skonoeus 03Hayaem noHUMAHue mozo, Ymo pecypcs oKpyxaroujeli cpedsl umetom npuopumem: 8 3moii (as-
3U Mbl UCNOTb3Yem COMHYe 0715 NOJSTYHeHUS SHepeul U OMHOCUMCA K 800e Kak YeHHOMy 0apy. 3mo omHoweHue Noomaepxoaemca
npumeHeHuem CoNHeYHbIX 6amapeii, ycmaHo80K peyupkyaAYUU U 04UCMKU 800bI 0M MeXaHUYeCKUX U XUMUYeCKUX Beujecms,
cucmenm 3awumel, cnpoekmupoBaHHblx 015 NpedomapaujeHus 3a2pA3HeHuUs N003eMHbIX 800.

CN %Q%TFL&U%EFFQ’PJ\E’\JZi%?)”dﬂ—ﬂJI%WE Vi SURERFRAELHNEARSRENRATRER

RU Jxomozus makxe 03Ha4yaem 3a6omy o 6e30nacHOCMU Kaxdo20 Yes108exa Kaxk 0CHOBHOU yeHHocmu, ymolsl ito6oli onepamop Moz
JKCNyamuposams 060py00BaHue 8 pexume abconomHoll 2apaHmuu.
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SACMA
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SACMAI

SACMA LIMBIATE S.P.A.
Viale dei Mille, 126/128
20812 Limbiate (MB) - ITALY
P.I.1T 00811010966

Ph.+39 0299 45 21
com@sacmalimbiate.it

INGRAMATIC -

INGRAMATIC

Viale Europa

15053 Castelnuovo S. (AL) - ITALY
P.I. 1T 04366340968

Ph. +39 013187161
come@ingramatic.com

SACMA LIMBIATE S.P.A. (PLANT N.2)
Via Trieste, 14/16

20059 Vimercate (MB) - ITALY

P.1. 1T 00811010966

Ph.+39 039 66 74 45-6

www.Ssacmagroup.com

HSASPE

H.S. AUTOMAZIONI S.R.L.

Via San Maurizio, 184 Int. 17
10073 Cirie (TO) - ITALY

P.I.IT 07373150015

Ph.+39 01192218 25
sales@hsautomazioni.it

TECNOLIFT — -

TECNO LIFT S.R.L.

V.le Piemonte - Zona ind.le

15053 Castelnuovo S. (AL) - ITALY

P.I. 1T 02527820068

Ph.+39 013118 58 633
sales.administration@tecnoliftitaly.com

SACMA MACHINERY DO BRASIL
Rua Paulo Prado 200, 13208-690
Jundai - SP - BRASIL

Ph. +55114586 29 73
sacma@sacma.com.br

SACMA MACHINERY (Wuxi) Co. Ltd.
Hanjiang rd 15 Area A, n 11-2

New District, Wuxi, Jiangsu Province
214029 - CHINA

Ph.+86 0510 88 76 00 16
info@sacma-machinery.cn

SACMA MACHINERY CORPORATION
Bassett Road 1280

44145 Westlake - Ohio - USA
Ph.+144 089216 00
info@sacmagroup-usa.com

SACMA MACHINERY TAIWAN

No. 519, Qiaoxin 3rd Rd.

Qiaotou Dist. - Kaohsiung City - TAIWAN (R.0.C.)
Ph. +88 6905 902 872
info@sacmamachinery.tw
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